
RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR VALUE OF PERMITS NO. OF PERMITS RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR VALUE OF PERMITS NO. OF PERMITS
1 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 10,640,632$                     48 1 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 24,990,871$                     124
2 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 9,442,937$                       40 2 PULTE HOME CORP 24,415,789$                     84
3 RYAN HOMES  9,024,235$                       50 3 KINGSWOOD CUSTOM HOMES INC 20,497,000$                     2
4 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 8,425,548$                       32 4 D R HORTON INC 18,099,397$                     59
5 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 7,776,976$                       41 5 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 16,282,227$                     69
6 PULTE HOME CORP 6,803,004$                       24 6 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 14,434,004$                     69
7 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 4,518,809$                       23 7 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 14,405,267$                     60
8 D R HORTON INC 4,267,826$                       14 8 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 14,306,365$                     41
9 KEAREY BUILDERS*** 3,921,018$                       22 9 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 13,023,416$                     60

10 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 3,213,386$                       11 10 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 11,363,633$                     48
11 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 3,080,128$                       3 11 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 10,087,587$                     35
12 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 2,875,171$                       11 12 T J THOMPSON INC*** 9,389,000$                       3
13 NORTHWAY HOMES 2,739,000$                       16 13 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 9,073,608$                       42
14 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 2,667,417$                       12 14 NORTHWAY HOMES 8,657,900$                       51
15 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 2,369,652$                       15 15 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 8,241,219$                       32
16 KEEN BUILDING COMPANY LLC 2,177,000$                       3 16 KINGER HOMES 7,443,902$                       20
17 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 2,123,659$                       10 17 CLASSICA HOMES 6,618,658$                       8
18 MUNGO HOMES 2,022,321$                       10 18 J BARWICK CONSTRUCTION 5,691,000$                       1
19 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 2,007,200$                       13 19 STANLEY MARTIN HOMES LLC 4,647,854$                       21
20 STANLEY MARTIN HOMES LLC 1,806,254$                       8 20 RYAN HOMES 4,616,596$                       26
21 FIRST IN FLIGHT CONST INC*** 1,724,200$                       1 21 THR DESIGN BUILD INC 4,222,000$                       5
22 SHEA HOMES CAROLINA LLC 1,589,438$                       6 22 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS INC 4,084,250$                       14
23 THE HOWEY CO  INC 1,542,100$                       1 23 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 3,933,534$                       26
24 KINGER HOMES 1,453,000$                       2 24 KEAREY BUILDERS*** 3,921,018$                       22
25 MCCORMICK CUSTOM CONST LLC*** 1,395,000$                       1 25 TRUE HOMES LLC 3,896,614$                       24
26 TRUE HOMES LLC 1,393,919$                       8 26 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 3,816,592$                       27
27 JOHNSTONE SHYOCK LLC*** 1,313,000$                       1 27 JOHNSTONE SHYOCK LLC*** 3,599,800$                       3
28 JCB URBAN CO INC 1,196,848$                       6 28 EMPIRE HOMES 3,357,160$                       14
29 KOLTER HOMES 1,174,300$                       6 29 KEEN BUILDING COMPANY LLC 3,251,621$                       4
30 DAPPER DEVELOPMENT LLC*** 1,099,000$                       4 30 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC*** 3,154,780$                       14

TOTAL 105,782,978$                  442 TOTAL 283,522,662$                  1008

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY VALUE OF PERMIT - ALL PRODUCT

*** Non-HBAGC *** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR VALUE OF PERMITS NO. OF PERMITS
1 PULTE HOME CORP 6,803,004$                  24
2 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 4,370,500$                  23
3 D R HORTON INC 4,267,826$                  14
4 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 2,875,171$                  11
5 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 2,796,128$                  2
6 NORTHWAY HOMES 2,739,000$                  16
7 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 2,696,982$                  21
8 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 2,252,716$                  11
9 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 2,007,200$                  13

10 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 1,898,594$                  6
11 STANLEY MARTIN HOMES LLC 1,806,254$                  8
12 FIRST IN FLIGHT CONST INC*** 1,724,200$                  1
13 SHEA HOMES CAROLINA LLC 1,589,438$                  6
14 THE HOWEY CO  INC 1,542,100$                  1
15 KINGER HOMES 1,453,000$                  2
16 MCCORMICK CUSTOM CONST LLC*** 1,395,000$                  1
17 JOHNSTONE SHYOCK LLC*** 1,313,000$                  1
18 KOLTER HOMES 1,174,300$                  6
19 RYAN HOMES  1,172,000$                  11
20 GOLDWIRE & ASSOCIATES*** 1,092,000$                  3
21 PINE CREEK CONST LLC*** 1,060,000$                  1
22 JP ORLEANS 1,056,741$                  2
23 HESTIA DESIGNS LLC 1,030,000$                  1
24 E S JOHNSON BUILDERS LLC 1,018,903$                  1
25 CLASSICA HOMES 989,984$                      1
26 PATRICK JOSEPH DISTINCTIVE H*** 900,000$                      1
27 THR DESIGN BUILD INC 858,000$                      1
28 KEEN BUILDING COMPANY LLC 855,000$                      1
29 BERRY BUILDERS LLC*** 823,400$                      1
30 KOVAL BUILDERS 809,034$                      4

TOTAL 56,369,475$                195

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VALUE - SF DETACHED

*** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR VALUE OF PERMITS NO. OF PERMITS
1 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC - Townhomes 9,442,937$                   40
2 RYAN HOMES - Townhomes 7,852,235$                   39
3 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC - Townhomes 6,270,132$                   25
4 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC - Townhomes 6,172,832$                   21
5 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA - Townhomes 5,079,994$                   20
6 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC - Townhomes*** 4,518,809$                   23
7 KEAREY BUILDERS - Townhomes*** 3,921,018$                   22
8 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC - Townhomes 2,274,167$                   10
9 MUNGO HOMES - Townhomes 2,022,321$                   10

10 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP - Townhomes 1,782,085$                   8
11 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC - Townhomes 1,689,722$                   10
12 KEEN BUILDING COMPANY LLC - Townhomes 1,322,000$                   2
13 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES - Townhomes 1,314,792$                   5
14 JCB URBAN CO INC - Townhomes 1,057,196$                   5
15 DELTA CONSTRUCTION NC LLC - Townhomes*** 833,340$                       4
16 TRUE HOMES LLC - Townhomes 823,157$                       4
17 DAPPER DEVELOPMENT LLC - Townhomes*** 819,000$                       3
18 RDMS HOMES LLC - Townhomes*** 747,000$                       3
19 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes*** 711,834$                       4
20 ASMAR CONSTRUCTION LLC - Townhomes 552,000$                       2

TOTAL 59,206,571$                260

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 20 BUILDERS BY VALUE OF PERMIT - TOWNHOMES

*** Non-HBAGC 


	Meck - Mar Value Combined.pdf
	Meck - Mar Value SF
	Meck - Mar Value TH

